Rated Friendlies

Name

Hoare, Michael WA
Brothwood, Tony
Jones, Daniel
Sewell, John
Grainger, K Roger
Blower, David
Hardy, Joe

Dyke, Nathan

Team Performance Score Games

Norton Canes 2011
Norton Canes 1944
Brewood 1882
Brewood 1786
Brewood 1264
Brewood 1234
Norton Canes 1103
Norton Canes 1094
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%



